Kretsmasterskap i skidskytte Risbyle 2010-01-16

H21
Erik Backstrom
Karl Ullman

D/H35

Tomas Hult

Per Norman
Thomas Baverlid
Annie Hult
Conny Rosen
Fredrik Ringblom
Per Egemalm
Per Bergfeldt

H50

Bengt Karrstrom
Lennart Rehnstrom
Sune Sodderstrom
Jukka Kinnunen

H60/70

Wolger Runsten
Ingemar Backstrom
Lasse Karvinen
Bengt Eriksson
Bengt Lehtipalo

Arrangor:

Stockholmspolisens skf

Sthims pol
Ballongberget

Sthims pol
Sthims pol
Upplands Vasby
Sthims pol
Sthims pol
Orlogsberga
Rosersberg
Rosersberg

Sthims pol
Upplands Vasby
Sthims pol
Upplands Vasby

Sthims pol
Sthims pol
Upplands Vasby
Sthims pol
Sthims pol

Loptid

39,16
53,25

30,54
37,41
39,06
42,11
39,25
40,56
53,39
42,13

33,49
39,43
45,01
48,05

40,42
43,11
38,06
43,57
64,19
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28
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39,16
63,25

30,54
37,41
41,06
4411
49,25
56,56
65,39
70.13

33,49
39,43
45,01
48,05

42,42
43,11
48.06
49,57
82,19



